WINCHESTER POLICE DEPARTMENT

Call Briefing Report
3/19/2024 thru 3/19/2024

Selected Agency Type: Police  Selected Agency ID: All

Incident # Date Time Reported/Actual Type Location/Business/Reporting Party

24-009578 03/19/2024 00:34: 911 HANGUP / MISUSE 500 BLOCK N CAMERON ST
POLICE INFORMATION

24-009579 03/19/2024 00:41: POLICE INFORMATION 200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST
POLICE INFORMATION

24-009587 03/19/2024 03:15: PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE AMHERST ST/ N STEWART ST
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

24-009589 03/19/2024 04:11: DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC W PICCADILLY ST/ N WASHINGTON ST
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

24-009594 03/19/2024 08:35: POLICE INFORMATION 500 BLOCK W JUBAL EARLY DR
POLICE INFORMATION

24-009598 03/19/2024 09:17: PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE 100 BLOCK N EAST LN
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

24-009600 03/19/2024 09:45: PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE JEFFERSON ST/ TENNYSON AVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

24-009601 03/19/2024 09:55: DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC HANDLEY AVE/ MEADOW BRANCH AVI
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

24-009602 03/19/2024 09:56: EVICTION 00 BLOCK S INDIAN ALY
EVICTION

24-009604 03/19/2024 10:03: FRAUD 400 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST
FRAUD

24-009605 03/19/2024 10:16: DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC 200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

24-009607 03/19/2024 10:24: SUSPICIOUS PERSON 1800 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

SUSPICIOUS PERSON



24-009609

24-009611

24-009620

24-009621

24-009624

24-009625

24-009628

24-009630

24-009635

24-009637

24-009640

24-009641

24-009644

24-009647

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

10:28:

10:32:

12:17:

12:30:

12:39:

12:43:

13:03:

13:34:

14:49:

15:00:

15:34:

16:10:

16:20:

16:31:

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

ACCIDENT/NO PI
ACCIDENT/NO PI

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG
VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG

CIVIL DISPUTE
CIVIL DISPUTE

LARCENY
LARCENY

PANHANDLE/SOLICITE/ VAGRANCY
PANHANDLE/SOLICITE/ VAGRANCY

FRAUD
FRAUD

TRESPASSING
TRESPASSING

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
DRUNK IN PUBLIC

REMOVE SUBJECT
REMOVE SUBJECT

LARCENY

CONWAY ST/ ROSS ST

1000 BLOCK FRANKLIN ST

2200 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

300 BLOCK NATIONAL AVE

600 BLOCK FAIRVIEW AVE

2200 BLOCK PAPERMILL RD

100 BLOCK OMPS DR

400 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

800 BLOCK LAKE DR

300 BLOCK JEFFERSON ST

1100 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

100 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST

2600 BLOCK VALLEY AVE

1800 BLOCK VALLEY AVE



24-009649

24-009653

24-009654

24-009655

24-009658

24-009661

24-009665

24-009666

24-009667

24-009670

24-009674

24-009679

24-009682

24-009684

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

16:43:

17:46:

17:53:

17:58:

18:36:

19:08:

19:54:

19:56:

20:11:

20:37:

21:07:

21:26:

22:11:

22:21:

LARCENY

TRESPASSING
TRESPASSING

DISABLED VEHICLE
DISABLED VEHICLE

JUVENILE PROBLEM
JUVENILE PROBLEM

911 HANGUP / MISUSE
911 HANGUP / MISUSE

CIVIL DISPUTE
CIVIL DISPUTE

VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG
VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG

POLICE INFORMATION
POLICE INFORMATION

DISABLED VEHICLE
DISABLED VEHICLE

REMOVE SUBJECT
DRUG CASE

ALL ANIMAL CALLS
ALL ANIMAL CALLS

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE
PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG
VANDALISM / PROPERTY DMG

DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC
DIRECTED PATROL - TRAFFIC

REMOVE SUBJECT

100 BLOCK N LOUDOUN ST

CITY LIMITS/ MILLWOOD AVE

2000 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

900 BLOCK WOODLAND AVE

1100 BLOCK BERRYVILLE AVE

00 BLOCK S LOUDOUN ST

100 BLOCK FORT COLLIER RD

N KENT ST/ E PICCADILLY ST'DTM

2000 BLOCK S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

100 BLOCK FOX DR

W BOSCAWEN ST/ N INDIAN ALY 'DTM

200 BLOCK E WHITLOCK AVE

200 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST

100 BLOCK E PICCADILLY ST



DRUNK IN PUBLIC

Total Number of Calls: 40
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